
2016 Filing Dates 
 

 
 

Required Report        Filing Date 
 
January 31st Report*        Monday, February 1, 2016 
March 10th R&E Report       Thursday, March 10, 2016 
June 10th R&E Report                   Friday, June 10, 2016 
July 31st R&E Report**       Monday, August 1, 2016 
August 10th R&E Report       Wednesday, August 10, 2016 
October 10th R&E Report       Tuesday, October 11, 2016 
8 Day Pre General R&E Report      Monday, October 31, 2016 
December 10th R&E Report                  Monday, December 12, 2016 
 
*All committees file this report 
 
**Only required by continuing committees (PACs & Principal Campaign Committees, etc.) who are not     
participating in the 2016 Election. 
 
 

2016 Filing Dates for Constituent Service Programs & Statehood Funds 
 

Required Report        Filing Date 
 
January 1st Report        Monday, January 4, 2016 
April 1st Report        Friday, April 1, 2016 
July 1st Report         Friday, July 1, 2016 
October 1st Report        Monday, October 3, 2016 
 
 

Contribution Limits 
 

Mayor, U. S. Senator, and U.S. Representative to Congress – two thousand dollars ($2,000); 

  Chairman of the Council & Attorney General – one thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500); 

Member of the Council at-large – one thousand dollars ($1,000); 

Member of the Council elected from a ward and Member of the State Board of Education at 
large – five hundred dollars ($500); 

 
Member of the State Board of Education elected from a ward – two hundred dollars ($200);  

Official of a Political party – two hundred dollars ($200); 

Member of an Advisory Neighborhood Commission – twenty-five dollars ($25). 

PACs – five thousand dollars ($5,000) in an election year. Unlimited in a non-election year 

Constituent Service Programs/Statehood Funds – five hundred dollars ($500) 


